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NAAM
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST

VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
VAN DAMME LAURENT E
DE STERCKE ETIEN
VAN DAMME LAURENT E
D'HOKER ALFONS
D'HOKER ALFONS
BOMBEKE RUDY

VAN DAMME LAURENT E
VAN DAMME LAURENT E
TOMME ANDRE
VANDERROOST-ULIN
KEUTERICKX ANDRE

DE STERCKE ETIEN
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
VAN DAMME LAURENT E
VAN DAMME LAURENT E
KIEKENS J.

LANSSENS WILFRIED
DE STERCKE ETIEN
TOMME ANDRE

DE KLERCK LOTAR
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
KIEKENS J.

DE KOKER TONY

DE MOYE BART

VAN DAMME LAURENT E
LAUWEREYS ALFONS
VAN DE MAELE DANNY
KIEKENS J.

DE STERCKE ETIEN

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
VAN CAELENBERGH NAD
UYTTERSPROT FREDDY
VANDERROOST-ULIN

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
TOMME ANDRE
LANSSENS WILFRIED
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
BRAEM ROBERT

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE MOYE BART

BRAEM ROBERT

DE MOYE BART
LANSSENS WILFRIED
VAN CAELENBERGH NAD
VAN CAELENBERGH NAD
VAN DE MAELE DANNY
LAUWEREYS ALFONS
KIEKENS J.

.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1

0 As2 163 99 2

0 0s2 6 6 2

0 RAKE 6 6 2

0 GROE 6 6 2
GE AD ID AFSTAND RING JR
ERW 4 4 116823 4122914-13
ERW 4 1 2 4122920-13
ERW 9 5 117915 4122854-13
SIN 4 4 116372 4123112-13
ERW 9 6 2 4122846-13
HAA 7 7 128862 4005263-13
HAA 7 4 2 4005255-13
NIE 4 1 130909 4151114-13
ERW 9 9 3 4122899-13
ERW 9 1 4 4122840-13
SIN 6 3 121486 4145564-13
APP 6 6 119025 4025567-13
APP 1 1 118936 4025662-13
SIN 4 2 2 4123145-13
ERW 4 2 3 4122933-13
ERW 9 8 5 4122898-13
ERW 9 4 6 4122856-13
DEN 7 1 124863 4153198-13
SIN 5 2 121228 4123564-13
SIN 4 3 3 4123148-13
SIN 6 4 2 4145566-13
APP 6 5 119015 4025120-13
ERW 4 3 4 4122919-13
DEN 7 3 2 4153184-13
DEN 3 2 124302 4142594-13
APP 10 3 119115 4025425-13
ERW 9 2 7 4122803-13
NIN 11 3 122400 4023386-13
SIN 7 6 115601 4010392-13
DEN 7 6 3 4153173-13
SIN 4 1 4 4123135-13
OoUT 18 8 120611 4025061-13
STE 10 4 119046 4008991-13
DEN 4 2 125808 4027775-13
APP 6 2 2 4027384-13
ouT 18 5 2 4025004-13
ouT 18 2 3 4025018-13
SIN 6 6 3 4145576-13
SIN 5 3 2 4123574-13
ouT 18 1 4 4025062-13
OuT 18 14 5 4025060-13
OUT 14 2 123921 4025203-13
ouT 18 3 6 4025006-13
APP 10 1 2 4025414-13
OouT 14 10 2 4025285-13
APP 10 10 3 4025470-13
SIN 5 5 3 4123587-13
STE 10 6 2 4008989-13
STE 10 3 3 4235961-13
SIN 7 7 2 4010395-13
NIN 11 4 2 4280723-13
DEN 7 5 4 4153176-13
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2.00 4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00

0 0 0 0 0 0 MIEZ

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 SPEC

0 0 0 0 KLEI

SNELH NR MIEZ POEL SPEC KLEI AS2
1731,14 2000 150 - - - -
1730,28 2000 150 - - - -
1728,11 2000 150 - - - -
1679,25 2000 150 - - - -
1671,76 2000 150 - - - -
1669,20 2000 150 - - - -
1668,48 2000 150 - - - -
1667,63 2000 150 - - - -
1647,62 2000 150 - - - -
1643,03 2000 150 - - - -
1640,59 2000 150 - - - -
1636,04 2000 150 - - - -
1632,61 2000 150 - - - -
1631,38 2000 150 - - - -
1625,93 2000 150 - - - -
1620,82 2000 150 - - - -
1618,23 2000 150 - - - -
1616,66 1000 050 - - - -
1616,34 2000 150 - - - -
1616,28 2000 150 - - - 600
1615,86 2000 150 - - - 600
1615,59 2000 150 - - - -
1613,58 2000 150 - - - -
1612,83 1000 050 - - - -
1609,09 2000 150 - - - -
1607,13 2000 150 - - - -
1601,74 2000 150 - - - -
1599,65 1000 050 - - - -
1595,60 2000 150 - - - -
1587,54 1000 050 - - - -
1584,73 5434 1050 1000 750 1250 600
1576,61 1000 050 - - - -
1570,84 1000 050 - - - -
1556,07 2000 150 - - - -
1552,80 2222 150 300 375 375 -
1551,60 1000 050 - - - -
1550,60 1000 050 - - - -
1548,91 2000 150 - - - -
1548,22 2000 150 - - - -
1539,71 1000 050 - - - -
1532,87 1000 050 - - - -
1530,83 2000 150 - - - -
1524,15 1000 050 - - - -
1518,68 2000 150 - - - -
1517,40 2000 150 - - - -
1517,39 2000 150 - - - -
1510,28 2000 150 - - - -
1507,20 1000 050 - - - -
1506,88 1000 050 - - - -
1506,53 2000 150 - - - -
1496,33 1000 050 - - - -
1490,57 1000 050 - - - -
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500 - -
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200 - -
200 - -
200 - -
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200 - -
200 - -
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TOMME ANDRE
BRAEM ROBERT

LANSSENS WILFRIED
UYTTERSPROT FREDDY
VAN DAMME LAURENT E
LAUWEREYS ALFONS

VAN CAELENBERGH NAD
VAN DAMME LAURENT E

JACOBS ANDRE
JACOBS ANDRE

DE KOKER TONY

VAN DE MAELE DANNY
LAUWEREYS ALFONS
VAN DE MAELE DANNY
VANDERROOST-ULIN
VANDEN BROECK ERNE
VAN CAELENBERGH NAD
LAUWEREYS ALFONS

DE BLANDER WILLIAM

BRAEM ROBERT

VAN CAELENBERGH NAD
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
LAUWEREYS ALFONS

TOMME ANDRE

VANDERROOST-ULIN
UYTTERSPROT FREDDY

KIEKENS J.

LANSSENS WILFRIED
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12041

12065

4145585-13
4025235-13
4123590-13
4027785-13
4122862-13
4023391-13
4025206-13
4153182-13
4152508-13
4008862-13
4122834-13
4024883-13
4024892-13
4152593-13
4010388-13
4023397-13
4010400-13
4027379-13
4024305-13
4008993-13
4023394-13
4025003-13
4025288-13
4008867-13
4025057-13
4023407-13
4145572-13
4027396-13
4027786-13
4153180-13
4123588-13

092134.
092323.
092227.
092538.
092018.
092335.
092456.
092735.
092757.
092429.
092344.
092531.
092539.
092842.
092242.
092744.
092311.
092614.
092815.
092706.
092958.
092842.
093114.
092912.
093102.
093252.
093216.
093101.
093740.
0937009.
095503.

1489,41
1486,16
1470,29
1469,15
1468,43
1464,41
1459,04
1425,62
1413,33
1409,08
1408,22
1408,08
1405,88
1401,38
1397,84
1395,14
1389,71
1380,24
1367,21
1366,75
1360,50
1359,76
1358,29
1334,57
1324,91
1318,02
1316,68
1307,70
1288,14
1285,24
1053,70
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